Professional supplier of
Fiber optic products.

www.oceancomms.com

OCEANCOMM®

NINGBO OCEAN COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED




OCEANCOMM®

Ningbo Ocean Communications Equipment Limited is specialized in producing
and trading fiber optic products over 15 years. We provide hundreds of fiber optic
products in good quality at competitive prices, through our professional technical

service and stable mixed orders so that our customers can get perfect purchase

and make wise decision, so as to save their cost and time.

We follow strict quality control system, and we have ISO9001 certificates. Our
products compliant with ER326, UL, RoHS, REACH. Our high-quality products and
good services impress customers all over the world. And our customers are come
from USA, France, Italy, Rusia, Indonesia, Malaysia, Korea, Australia, Switzerland,

Brazil, etc.

We own Injection molding machine , polishing machine, automatic lathe, punch
and other equipments. So we also can provide OEM service, processing with
supplied materials, processing with supplied drawing. making mould and

producing service.

L .5 g =
Qusdity Pdanagament Sysem | ]

L P
Certificase o4 Apprayval

e a4 L A T IO, L AP ™

T IR S0 B




CONTENTS

B
B

o)~ Jofala]e

s
= e

i
e

B
%)

—lt
Lad

iy Y e e
el K22 B0 B

el NS ESE BoSE BN EOSE NS
[{el M=l NN Nyl Eé;l =9 B

Fiber optic cable outdoor cable

Fiber optic cable indoor cable

Fiber optic connector

Fiber optic adapter

Fiber optic splitter

WDM

ODF

Optic fiber distribution cabinet

Fiber optic splicing cassette

Fiber optic cleaning

Tools

Ladder

MNetwork

Optic transceiver

FTTH cabling accessories
FTTX cable managemnet

FTTA

e 01

vones 08

Fiber optic cable drop cable 07

s e 09
Fiber polishing equipment & accessories 12

P OPUC OO eercsssrrrmermarsens 15

e
O .

cevis 2L

Fiber optic attenuator 21

i

PP 1

el o RO .-

Optic fiber termination box 32

P

Fiber optic fast connector 40

coves
Optical fusion splicer & accessories

ciines BB
PESPEL Y |
N e
.. 35
B - L

it RO,

Optical testing equipment

cenees B9
i
Jive 13



OCEANCOMM"®

Fiber optic cable
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Fiber optic cable

OCEANCOMM® Outdoor cable
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Fiber optic cable

OCEANCOMM® Outdoor cable
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic cable

Indoor cable
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- Fiber optic cable
OCEANCOMM Indoor cable

Distribution cable
Specification
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- ® Fiber optic cable
OCEANCOMM Indoor cable
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OCEANCOMM®
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Fiber optic cable

Drop cable
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Fiber optic cable

OCEANCOMM® Drop cable

Round drop cable

P Specification
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OCEANCOMM®

LC series

Fiber optic connector
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic connector
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic connector
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Fiber polishing equipment

OCEANCOMM"® & accessories

Equipment
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Fiber polishing equipment
& accessories

OCEANCOMM®

ZLCIPC jig-12 Z-8CIPCig-12 Z.5CIAPCig-12 ZFCIPCHig-12
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Fiber polishing equipment

OCEANCOMM® & accessories

ST hand palish puck 1.25 hand polish puck 2.5 hand polish puck MPO hand polish puck

Others

Fiber optic polishing rubber pad D1 pebishing film D3 polishing flm D6 palishing film
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ADS polishing filim Resin glue Marking tape Cable marker

Clean wipe Padighing liguid
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OCEANCOMM"® Fiber optic patch cord

% : ___j,p&‘ r
R — e

FC/PC FC/APC SC/PC SCIPC duplex
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OCEANCOMM"® Fiber optic patch cord
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic adapter

Usual adapter

LC series
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OCEANCOMM"® Fiber optic adapter

Bare fiber adapter
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Male to female adapter
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic splitter
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OCEANCOMM®

12 CWDM bax type 1X2 CWDM rmini type CWDM bax type 0.9emm CWDM Bex type

CWDM LGX CWDM rack type DWDM 100G D'WDM LGX

DWDM rack type FWDM FWDM LGX
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic attenuator

FC atlenuator SC attenualor ST attenuator BT attenuator

LC allenuator FC male-female atbenualor SC male-female altenuator melal) SC male-female attenuatonplastic)

>

Optic reflector 5T malefemale attenuator LC male-female attenuator LC malefemale attenuator

MU male-female attenuator SC{M)-FC{F) attenuater FC{M}-LC[F) attenustor FC variable fiber optic attenuster




OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic attenuator

SC variable fiber optic attenuator

ST variable fiber oplic attenuator

LC wariable fiber oplic attenuator

FC-SC variable fiber oplic attenuator

OM-line fiber optic atienuator

ATIOMS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

IN-line variable attenuator

SMA variaixle fiber optic attenualor




OCEANCOMM®

Optic distribution frame
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ODF Specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Optic distribution box
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oDa-DiN oDB-1u-1 ODE-1U-02 ODE-1U-03

ODB-1U-04 ODB-1U-05 ODB-1U-06 ODB-1u-07

0DB-2u-i1 ODEB-2U-02 ODB~-4U-01 ODB-4uU-02

ODB specification
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ODCEANCOMM® Optic fiber distribution cabinet

GXF-0C-T2(144) GXF-0C-96 GXF-OC-144-A GXF-OC-144-B

GKF-0C-288-A GXF-0C-288-B GXF-0C-5T6-A GXF-0C-576-B

GXF-DC-1152-4 Slainless steel-288 Stainless sleel-576

ODC specification
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic enclosure

GPJ-W-0r1 GPJ-W-0r1 GPJ-W-02 GPJ-W-02

GPJ-W-03 GPJ-W-03 GPJ-W-04 GPJ-W04
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Specification
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic enclosure

GFJ-W-07 GPJ-W-07 GPJ-W-08 GPJ-W-08

GF.J-W-09 GPJ-W-09 GPJ-W-10 GPJ-W-10

GPFJ-W-11 GPJ-W-12 GPJ-W-13 GPJ-W-14

Specification
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic enclosure

® O =

GPJ-W-15 GPJ-W-16 GPJ-W-17 GPJ-W-17

& Y

GF.J-W-18 GF.J-W-18 GPJ-W-13 GPJ-W-13
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic enclosure

 l
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GFJ-W-22

GP.J-W-22 GPJ-W-23 GPJ-W-23
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GPFJ-W-24

GPJ-W-24 GPJ-W-25 GPJ-W-26
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GPF.JF-01

Specification
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OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic enclosure

Qe

GF.J-F-05 GPJ-F-05 GPJ-F-046 GPJ-F-O7

GF.J-F-08 GPJ-F-08 GF.J-0-01 GFJ-D-02

II'I ' B

GPJ-D-03/04 GPJ-D-05 GF.J-0-06 GPJ-D-07

Specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic enclosure
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GP.J-D-12 GPJ-D-13 GP.J-D-14 GP.J-D-15
GF.J--01 GPJ-MI-02 GPJ-MI-03
Specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Optic fiber termination box

- e
- > Ba
OTE-F-A OTE-F-8 OTBF-C OTB-1-A
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lr; ih | Lise
—
oTB-2.C OTB-2-D OTB-2.E oTB-2-F

OTB specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Optic fiber termination box

OTB-2-G

OTEB-2-H

OTBE-2-

OTE-2~)

OTB-2-K

OTE-4-#

OTE-4-B

OTE-4-C

OTE~4-D

OTB specification

OTB-2-

aTs-2H

OTE-34

OTE-A-E

1= TS
Bl 2al
1DGE=E=2y
ErRle
SepleE
50w a3}
| COLS=EL g =20 A
] D
100 B3]
o EREREL
1TIn 1M 0

1T 130 20

AN COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMEN

>Omms.com

OTB-6-A

L I e SOl U U A el e g band

OTE-6-B

311, MO 301 Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Mingbo, China
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DCEANCDMM® Optic fiber termination box

OTE-6-C OTE-8-A OTE-B-B OTB-B-C

OTE-8-D OTB-8-E OTBE-&-F OTB-12-A&

OTE-12-B OTBE-12-C OTBE-12-D OTB-18-A

OTB specification

IB0= 10w E
oTBEA AT B
oTE-EE HL- ] ]
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DCEANCOMM® Optic fiber termination box

oTe-16-8 OTB-168-C oTB-16-D OTE-16-E

OTBE-16-F OTB-16-G OTB-16-H OTBE-16-1-A

OTBE-16--B OTE-16-1-C OTE-16-J-& OTE-16-J-B

OTB specification

an-es 1200 FEIRTE ]
OTB-IEC Trdn TR I
oTB-ED TE=215- 118 ]
aTB-6E D100 i
am-ur IEaae 128 I
OTEEG 23n 1 LnEm 8
ars-eH SHOF 15
OB -+A 243 175D i
OTB-1E-18 FITELEL ] 15
OTB-HEC 283= 17580 i
OTE-1E-4-5 FEEITI 0D i
OTE-IE-18 F ) 15

301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Ningbao
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DCEANCOMM® Optic fiber termination box

OTE-16-J-C OTE-24-A OTB-24-8 OTB-24-C

OTB-24-D OTE-24-E OTB-48-A OTB-48-B

OTE~48-C OTE-48-D OTE~48-E OTE-48-F

OTB specification

e 170100 "
OTB-24-8 FIe B PREE ] F1
aT-24-8 poroLkn R o
OTB-24-C ] 320 ] 1 o4
aTe-24-0 1101 ol
OT-ME 0210w 24
OTH-43-A 40K = 1 122 A
OTH-48-8 ST e ] 30 1
OTB-48-C A0 18 | 30 £
aTe-4a-o A e T £l
OTH-48-E A1 3 | B T
OTE-d4e-F Ae W 1 20 £

UNICATIONS EQUIFMENT LIMITED 311, N0 301, Jingu Read, Yinzhou, Ningbo, China
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ODCEANCOMM® Optic fiber termination box

i

Fiber-Pedestals box-1 Fiber-Pedestals box-2 Fiber-Padestal box-3

OTB specification

POC=310 18

Fize: Fedeatals-3 B12=3T0 18

COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311 MO 301 Jingu Read, Yinzhou Mingbo, China
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OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic splicing cassette

Ay £ :
|: - y — :_
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. $ | 5
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— I r iy

iy “ I -

. - ’
oc-RJ-1 OC-RJ-2 OC-RJ-3 DC-RJ4

OC-RJ-5

OC-RJ-6 OC-RJ-T

OC-R.J-3

DC-RJ-10 oC-RJ-11

OC-RJ-12
Lot Taig T IR
R, | E ﬁ 4 ”

e Y = j y g
g 0. L Van . 1‘.“.*3
DC-RJ-13 oDC-RJ-14 OC-RJ-15 OC-RJ-16

ABUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
com

+B6-674-52450526 | Fa
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ODCEANCOMM® Fiber optic splicing cassette

OC-RJ-1T OC-RJ-18 OC-RJ-19 OC-RJ-20

- ¢ P
E E : 1 ; S
| i & .-
é_ -t:"’
OC-RJ-21 OC-RJ-22 OC-RJ-23 Oc-RJ-24
|
OC-RJ-25 Anchor bit dport Anchor bit Gport Anchor bit Bport

Specification Specification
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OCEANCDMM"® Fiber optic fast connector

FCIPC-A FC/PC-B SC/IPC-A SCIAPC-A

3C/PC-B SCIAPC-B 3CIPC-C SCPC-C

/

SCIPC-D SCIAPC-D SCPC-EDS SCIAPC-E D9

SCIPC-E108 SCIPC-F SCIAPC-F SCIPC-G

NINGBO OCEAN CO UMICATIOMNS EQUIPMENT LIMITED 311, N0 301, Jingu Read, Yinzhou, Ningho, China

O CEANCOMmIT am 26 | Fax +06-574-BE4 | Email: song o oan oomms. o




OCEANCOMM® Fiber optic fast connector

SCIAPC-G SC/PC-H SCIAPC-H SCIPC-

SCIAPC- SCIPC-J LC/PC LC/APC

Splice connector Stripper tool

ATIGONS EQUIFMENT LIMITED Addres 311, MO 301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Mingba, Ching

36 | Fai +86-574-BR45002E | Email: songifocaan comms . nom @




OCEANCOMM®

Fiber optic cleaning

One-click cleaner 1.25

Ome-click cleaner 2.5

Ome-click cleaner MPO

One-click cleanar MPO

Clatop cassette cleanar-A Clatop cassette cleamner-B Clatop cassette cleamar-C Cletop cassette cleanar-Lr
..:I:.m e o
“:_n e el Ch r -“;M‘%
[ |
ﬂq-.i';'ra -
'? g
—_— 1
e L %
1.25 Clean stick 2.5 Chaan stick 2.0-2.5 Clean stick IPA wipes

Cleannoom wiper

Cleaning platfarm

Cleaning wipers

Replacement resl

CATIONS EQUIFMENT LIMITEL




OCEANCOMM"® Fiber optic cleaning

)
g -

e ——

Card cheaner Cleaning jet Lok alcahol bolthe-A Lok alcahol battle-B

Oiptical fiber inspection scope

Srnacand Fiber cleaning bex-i Fibser cleaning box-B Fiber cleaning bex-C

Fiber cleaning box-0 Fiber cleaning box-E Fiber cleaning box-F Fiber cleaning box-G




Optical fusion splicer
& accessories

OCEANCOMM®

OC-804 OC-a08 OC-80C OC-55

0OC-56 OC-80 OC-B0D OC-81

2 S N
., ol ' s
Electrode-A Electrode-B Electrode-C Electrode-D

Fujikura electrode-A Fujikura electrode-B Sumitomo electrode INNO electrode

UMICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED 55: u Road,Yinzhou, Ningbo,China

5. Com al: #BE Fae: +B6-574-58450928 | Email: songEoceancommes.com




Optical fusion splicer
& accessories

OCEANCOMM®

Cleaver blade 12 Cleaver blade 16 with hole-A Cleaver blade 16 with hole-8 Cleaver blade 24

Optical fiber splicer battery-A Optical fiber splicer battery-B Optical fiber splicer battery-C Optical fiber splicer battery-D

_ S8& o®

Battery cha
e Battery charger cable Holder sheath clamp fixture-1 Holder sheath clamp fixture-2

N\

Colored protective splicing sleeve Protective splicing sleeve Ribkbon protective splicing sleeve

e C st

INICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311, NO 301,Jingu d,¥inzhouw,Ningbo,China

Tal: #8 A +B6-574-88450925 | Emait songiEoceancomms.cam




OCEANCOMM®

Fiber cleaver tools

" RIS 4

Cleaver-f Clegvear-B Cleaver-C Cleaver-0

% U %

Cleaver-E CleaverF Cleaver-G Cleaver-H

f DN

Claaner-l Cleaver-J Cleaver-K Cleaver-L

Stripping tools

-
=

CF5-2 eable stripper CF3-3 cable stripper FO03-5 cable stripper 3 holes stripper

11, M0 301, Jingu Raad,Yinzhou, Ningbo, Ching

50826 | Fax +B6-574-BE450028 | Email: songiDocaan comms . oo




OCEANCOMM®

£

V4

Multi wire siripper Cutter Kevlar cutters 45162 buMer lube stripper
: i i |
45-163 buffer tube siripper 45-164 bulfer tube sttipper 45-165 bulfer tube sitipper K1 lengitudinal center pipe slitter

®

&

K2 longitudinal center pipe slitter

K3 longitudinal center pipe slitter

Canter cable cutfer

Filber tube scorer

7

d

MkDZ round cable stripper

Reund cable stripper

S EQUIPMENT LIMITED

MASTS

Yinzhou,N




OCEANCOMM®

4 -
P
-
,';‘, '
DPT coaxial barker 4.5 to 25mm RG59-RGE RGT-RG11 wire stripper Yellow cable stripping DCBO4T cable strlpper
TETRET ACS-2 armored cable slitter ACS-3 armored cable shitter FTTH cable stripgper

Round chizel lube cable siripper Longitudinal buther tube slities Cable atripper CeringBsiripping-A

Caringstripping B CoringAstripping-C Pen eleaves|ruby) Pen cleaver

AMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED fddress: : Mingbo,China

T [ 6.5 7428 0326 | Fa B-57 E: soaan (e




OCEANCOMM®

= =

Fish tage Single hat stripper Semall plastie cutter m

Network tools

BPIBP electric rachel lype BPIEP electric rachel lype BPIBP electric rachel lype Through BREP RLJ4S RJ1Z
etimping tool-i erimping tool-B etimping tosl-C nietwork lools

Coaxial RG58 RGE siripper Hex erimp Lool Coaxial eable erimping

Fiber optic tools box

Fiber oplic tool ox-i Fiber optic tool box-B Fiber optic tool box-C Fiber optic teol box-D

49




OCEANCOMM®

QP
e |'|. W/ —

&

Fiber oplic ool box-E Fibver optic boal bax-F Fiber optic teol box-G Fiber oplic tool box-H

i

Fiber oplic tool bax- Filser aplie tool Bax-J Fiber oplic tool box-H Fiber aptic toel box-L

Punch down isertion tools

Alcatel Huawei Krone LEA TYCO

ITE Corming 5M TC-POT 914

0 OCEAN COM EQUIPMEMT LIMITED
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OCEANCOMM®

Telescopic single ladder

Specification

OCwa =g = = 23 3 EEwSIeil
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Telescopic single ladder
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3 Position telescopic ladder

Specification
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Household ladder-A

Specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Household ladder-D

Specification

DCHDN = 43 = a1 13T REED :
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Household ladder-0

Multi-purpose 13 in 1 ladder

Specification

=l Ly 13 o =0 = ™ 120 nr TXEZEN IR

Multi-purpose 13 in 1 ladder
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OCEANCOMM®

Connector

Data center

._’.4‘ .’

7ol

MPO connectonribbon)

Adapter

MPO connector{round)

MPO flexible bool

MPO leopback

MPO aclapler

Patch cord

MPOAPC adapler

MPO OM3 OM4 adapler

MPO waterprood adapters

2

MFO patch cord OM3

MPO pateh cond OM4

MPO-LC 0.9mm

MPO-3C 0.9mm

MPO-LC OM4 0.Bmm

AM COMMUMNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

MPFO-FC

MPO-5C

MPO-LC/PC

311, N0 301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou,Mingbo, China
ros
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OCEANCOMM®

Data center

&

£

106G OM3 ribbon bare fiber

Rack

MFO IPG5-67

MPO walerprool military tactical

MFO waterprool ODWVA

MPO cagsetie-i MPO cassetie-8 MPO cassetie-C MPO cagsette-D
MPO panel-A MPO panel-B MPO paned-C MPO panel-0

MPO panel-E

MPO panel-F

CATIOMS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

MPD panel-G

MPO panel-H




OCEANCOMM®

Network cabinet

Network cabinet specification
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Wall mounted network cabinet specification
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OCEANCOMM®

Network cable

CATS SFTF CATSE CATH FTP CATE

Keystone jack

CAT3 CATSE CATSE FTP CATE

CATE FTP CATEA CATEAFTP CATT

EAM COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311, M0 301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Mingbo, Ching
0926 | Fax +BE-574-BE4.50022 FEOL RN LD . L0

COMMS.cam




OCEANCOMM®

Patch cord

CATSE CATSE FTP CATE CATE FTP

CATEA CATEA FTP CATT

Faceplate

1 Port faceplate 2 Port faceplate 4 Port faceplate 1 Part dustproef faceplate

2 Port dustproof faceplate 4 Port dustproof faceplate US 1 pore laceplate US 4 pore laceplate

ALMICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311, M0 301 Jingu Read, Yinzhou, Mingbo, China

3mi Tel: +B6-574-23450926 | Far +B6-574-BE450aga | Email: sangilaoaan ooy . o 5?




OCEANCOMM®

Patch panel

CATSE FTP 24pors pateh panel CATSE UTP 24pors pateh panel-A  CATSE UTP 24poris palch panel-B CATSE UTP 48perts patch panel

CATE FTP 24ports pateh panel CATE UTP 24ports paleh parel CATE UTP 4Bports paleh panel CATEA UTP 24pars pateh panel-A

|- o A
CATEA UTP 24parts patch panel-B Empty patch panel 100 Pairs 110 rank mount wring block Krone type back mount frame
Cable management
1U 12 cable management 1U 24 cable management ZU cable management 110 cable management

ABMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311 MO 301, Jingu Read, Yinzhou, Ningba, China

O ol +B6-574-58450926 | Fax +B6-574-BR45002E | Email: songiDoceancomes . nom




OCEANCOMM®

Cable management five

PDU

——— ——

Gerrmany PDU-A Garmany PDU-B IEC FDU Italy PDU

UK POV USa FOU France PDU Australia PDU

Tray

Cantilever shelf Keyioard tray

MNINGHEL ALMICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED




OCEANCOMM® Optic transceiver

1.25G-Dual-SF P -transceiver 1.25G-Bidi SFP ransceiver 1.25G-CWIDM-S5FFP transceiver 1.25G-DWDM-5FF transceiver

mamd

2.5G-Dual-SFPAransceiver Z2.5G-Bidi 3FP ransceiver 2.53G CWDM 5FP transceiver 2.5G DWDM 5FP transceiver

106G Dual SFP+ transceiver 10G Bidi SFP+ transceiver 10G CWIDM SFP+ transceiver 10G DWDM SFP+ transceaiver

10G Dual XFP transceiver 106G Bidi XFP transceiver 10G CWDM XFF iransceiver 106G DWDM SFP+ transcaiver

MINT MUNICATIONS EQUIFMENT LIMITED Addr 1311, 301, Jingu R

W WL - 5 o +B6-574-5 A +HE-5T4-BEAG




OCEANCOMM® Optic transceiver

Z25G-3FP28 tramscaiver 25G-Bidi-5FFZ8 transceiver 400 QSFP+ transceiver 100G QSFP2E transceiver

GPON OLT HUAWED GPON OLT ZTE

Copper SFF transceiver 1x8 trans cedver B O G Iranaceier B4 C+ Co+ Iransceiver

GFON OLT fiberhoms
B+ G+ G+ iransceiver SFP+10G DAC SFP2E 256G DAC 40G QSFPMSFP+ DAC

100G DG SFP+ADC QSFP28 ADC 406 Q3FP+ADQC

ATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Adi 311, NO 301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Mingba, Ching

£2450906 | Fas: +86-5T4-BE4GIREE 61




OCEANCOMM® Media converter

100M dual fikser+1RI4S fiber 100M Bidi 1fiber+1RJ45 fiber 1008 Dual fiber+2R.J45 fiber 100M Bidi 1fiber+2R.MS5 fiber
meédia converter rreeddia converier media converter media converter

1008 Dual fiber+dR.J45 fiber 100M Bidi 1fiber+dRJ45 fiber 100M Bidi 1fiber«dRJ45 fiber 1008 Dual fiber+«ER.J45 fiber
media converter media converier-f miedia converer-B media converter

100M Bidi 1fiber+8RJ45 fiber 1000M dual fiber+1RJ45 fiber 1000M Bidi 1fiber+1 R.J45 fiber 10:00M Dual fiber+2 145 filer
média converter rvedia converier media converter meedia converters

1000M Bidi 1liber+2RJ45 filser 1000M Dual filser-+4 145 fiber 1000M Bidi 1liber+4R.145 fiber 1000M Bidi 1liber+4R.145 filser
media converter redia converier rmedia converier-i media converter-B

CATIOMS EQUIPMENT LIMITED L Raad, Yinzhou, Mingbo, Ching
&

| Email: songfiocaan comms . com




OCEANCOMM® Media converter

1000M Dual fiber+«ER.J45 fiber 1000M Bidi 1fiber+BR.145 filer 1000M SFP+1RJ45 Fiber 1000M SFP+ZR.MS5 fliber
media converber media converter Media Converter media converter

e i Thar Media eonverter rack 4RJ45 POE switch
media converber media converter

100M SFP+1R.J45 indusirial 100M Bidi 1fibers ZRJ45

BRLIS POE switch 16RJ45 POE switch el media canverter

1000M SFP+1RJ45 industrial 1000M SFP+*ZR.J45 industrial

100M ER.MS industrial switch i Goriaarias madls con i 1000M BRJ45 industrial switch

UMICATIOMS EQUIPMENT LIMITED { 311 N0 301, Jingu f u,Mingho,Ching

| Fax +BE6-574-BB4.5002a | Emai TIHOC QN CORIS . Do




OCEANCOMM"® Optical testing equipment

Optical power meter-A Optical power meter-B Optical power rmeter-C Optical power meter-0

Optical power meter-E Optical power meter-F Oplical power meter-G Optical power rmeter-H

Dptical power meter-l Dptical power meler-J Optie light seurcs-h Optie light seurce-B

Optie light seures-C Optie light souree-D Optie light souree-E Optie rultl meterVEL+OPM]-A

ATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED Address: 311, NC ; d,Yinzhou, Ninghb

Tai: +B6-574-58450906 | Fax: +B86-574-BB450928 | Email: songifocean




DCEANCOMM® Optical testing equipment

Optie multl meterVFL+0PM)-B Opie Ut meterVFL+OPM)-C Optie multi metes(VFL+OPM}-D

Oiptie Mkt metenWFL+OPM)-E

Optic multi meterVFL+OPM+RI45)-F  Optic mulli meterVFL+OPM+RI451-G  Optic multi meter(VFL+OPM+RI45)-H

Optical multi meter-1

Vigual fault locator/VFL)-A Vigual faul locator/VFL)-B Vigual fault locatorVFL)-C

Wisual fault locator[VFL)-D

Visual fault locaterVFL)-E Vigual fault locator|VFL)-F PON power meter-A

UMICATIOMS EQUIPMENT LIMITED bl MO 301, Jingu

PON power meter-B

d,Yinzhou,Mingbo,
Email: s




ODCEANCDMMM"® Optical testing equipment

PON power meter-C PON power meter-0 CWDM posner rmeler OFM + VFL+*OLS Oplical wawe mwultirmeler

Insertion and return loss meter Handhehd optical attenuator DOptical variable altenuator Dptic fiber ranger

&
&
&

DOplic fiber dentifier-A Oplic fiber identifier-B Optic fiber identifier-C 0OC301 OTDR

OC30Z OTDR QL3303 OTDR QL3305 OTDR Q306 OTDR

NICATIONS EQUIPMEMNT LIMITED 311, MO 301, Jingu Road, Yinzhou, Mingbo, China
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ODCEANCOMM® Optical testing equipment

OC307 OTDR OC308 OTDR OC308 OTDR DC311 mini OTDR

L.
™

DCI12 mini OTDR OC313 mini OTDR 0OC315 5GO0T hand OTDR G316 Smart handy OTDR

a4

OTDR dead zone eliminator-& OTDR dead zone eliminator-8 OTDR tooks OTDR adaplor

!I
-

Network tester-A Network tester-B Network tester-C ALEL2+ tesier

ingu Raad,Yinzhou, Mingbo, Ching

6-5 | Email: o aan Eee




ODCEANCDMMM"® Optical testing equipment

I_i ! 5

d in 1 cable UTP RJ45 BNC USE tester Phone ling cable tester Underground pipe lodcalor
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Fiberglass cable ebectric conduit
sanked.Smem-16mm.50-300m)

o

FRP fiberglass cable push pull duct red Tempesature and humidity contraller  Hand-held eable tying machine
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FTTH cabling accessories

Adapter protector-Al Adapter protector-A2 Optical fiber protecter box-B TinZout eptical filser protector box
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Sleeve protector box-n Slesve protector box-B Sleeve protector box-C Invisibility ransparency box
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i e —
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Ending trunking Indoor fiber optical fixing slot duct Circular bead Duct fiber optic accessories
Tat elbow fitting
"\
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Plastic hole wiring duct

Round wall tube made of plastic

Stainless steel hoop
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ODCEANCOMM® FTTX cable management

Eﬁgﬂ |
v, M

Stainless steel bands straps Hainless steel bands straps-litter Teech shesal buckbe Wheel buckle
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RS

L2
E

Ratchel bands teal Band it tool Ratchel bands toal ADSS-fiting-cable-clamp
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ADSS-tension-clamp Anchor clamp adss calle-1 Anchor clamp adss cable-2 Anchor clamp adss cable-3

Anchor clamp-1 Ftth fiber optic wire fixed

Anchor clamp-2 Anchor clamp-3
metal haak
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ODCEANCOMM® FTTX cable management

i

Ftth fiber optic wire fixed Clamp drop calble-1 Clamp drop cable-2 Clarnp drop cable-3
metal hook

5 type fined clampa-1 S type fixed clamps-2 5 type fixed clamps-3 S type fixed clampa-4

)

5 type fixed clamgs-5 5 type fixed clamps-§ Suspension clamp adss cable-1 Suspansion clamp ades cable-2

Fitx elarmp-1 Flix elamp-2 Cable plastie screw clasp Mail bype fiber cable clip
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ODCEANCOMM® FTTX cable management

Plastic cable clip with nail Brackel ftix clarmp-1 Brackel ftix clamp-2 Brackel ittx clamp-3

Metal cable elip with nail Plywoad redractor S type draw hook P type eye screw hook
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Field outdoor cabinet 4G/5G

Dutdsar communication cabimnei-M Dutdoor communication cabinet-5

Duldoor communication cabinel-T

Dutdoor communication cabinet-TH

it
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i

300 Meter portable field deployable
tactical fiber optic cabsle resl-A

Field tactical liber oplic

eable resl-B Tactical fiber aptical cable real-C

Tactical fiber optical cable resl-0
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Base station waterprool Base station waterproof Base station waterprool
PG Rt e terminal box-A terminal box-B terminal box-C
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G-fernale-400DC-LC G-male-40DC-LC G-fernale-male 40DC G-rnale-rnale 40DC
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G-femabe-200C-LC G-rale-200C-LC Jdemale 200C-LE J-male 200CLE

Waterproof

Outdoor waterproal Outdoor waterproal Outdoor waterproof Beore
fullaxs LC-fullaxs LC fullans LC-LE tullaxs LCALC Seamless armoured CPRI fullaxs

--"'FH-
F L 3
Dutdoor waterpraof PDLCALC Dutdeor walerproof DDV IPLC Dutdoor waterproof ODVALC-LT Cutdoor waterprool ODVASC-ALC

Duldoor waterprool NSM LC-NSNLC  Outdoor walerproof NSN LC-0DC Outdoor waterproof NSMN LC-LC Outdooar LC-LC
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Cutdoor waterprool mini huawel 3C  Outdoor waterprool mini coming 3C

Dutdoor waterprool hsawei
mini S3C connector

Outdoor waterproad coming
mini 5C connector

ng”

=

Cutdoor waterprool quick leld
Pre-assemisly connector LG

Dutdaor 'I'ﬁlt&l'prﬂﬂ'
tactical patch eord

Al

Dutdoor tactical patch cord

Waterprool adapter

MINT
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Dutdoor walerpreof roll

FTTA Iybrid power cable LC
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Optical amplifier EDFA Optical receiver Optical receiver| AGC) Optical receiver{WDM)

ATV n
TWAY TR

e —

CATY & SAT-IF satellite FTTH passive optical FTTH passive optical 2 - .
optical necaiver receiver male receiver female G

IWay splitter AWay splitter B/EWay eplitter HOMI eable

. 3.5mm to 3 RCA cable ZTE TV remote contral HUIBWE] TV remuate control Fiserhome TV remote contral
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NINGBO OCEAN COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

Address: 311,NO 301,Jingu Road,Yinzhou,Ningbo,China
Tel: +86-574-88450926

Fax: +86-574-88450928

Email: song@oceancomms.com

http: //www.oceancomms.com

Mobile/whatsapp: +86 13957819824






